
1° FORLANI GIOVANNI 9,8 S 36 24 24 23 22 20 19 17 185
1461-1 1391-1 1251-1 1111-1 971-1 1321-1 1181-1 1041-1

2° SCALVINI ADRIANO 21 S 15 11 11 11 10 10 9 8 85
971-1 1251-1 1391-1 1461-1 1041-1 1111-1 1321-1 1181-1

3° ERMERT BARBARA 17,8 SL 17 17 16 15 15 13 12 105
1251-1 1461-1 1391-1 971-1 1041-1 1181-1 1111-1

4° SHIELS THOMAS 14,4 S 16 15 15 14 13 12 12 97
1321-1 1111-1 1461-1 1391-1 1181-1 1251-1 971-1

5° DONATI RENATO 25,5 S 12 11 10 9 9 8 8 67
1391-1 1251-1 1321-1 971-1 1461-1 1041-1 1181-1

6° BORDONI MARCO 28 S 13 11 8 8 4 3 2 49
1461-1 1251-1 1321-1 971-1 1181-1 1041-1 1111-1

7° FLORIOLI PAOLO 17,3 S 15 15 15 12 12 11 80
1111-1 1251-1 1391-1 1461-1 971-1 1181-1

8° BRIARAVA FRANCESCO 23,7 S 16 11 11 9 9 6 62
1461-1 1041-1 1391-1 1251-1 1321-1 971-1

9° ZAMBIASI FRANCO 12,2 S 23 21 21 17 17 99
971-1 1041-1 1111-1 1181-1 1461-1

10° TRAVAGLIATI PAOLO 22,9 S 12 10 10 9 6 47
1321-1 971-1 1111-1 1251-1 1391-1

11° BONANOMI ROBERTO 23 S 11 10 10 6 6 43
971-1 1251-1 1391-1 1461-1 1321-1

12° TOSELLI VILFREDO 21,1 S 10 10 8 7 7 42
1251-1 1461-1 1321-1 1391-1 1181-1

13° BIANCHINI PIERLUIGI 24,1 S 11 9 8 8 4 40
1251-1 1321-1 971-1 1181-1 1041-1

14° RIZZA ALESSANDRO 23,3 S 8 7 7 7 6 35
1321-1 1391-1 1461-1 1181-1 1251-1

15° GROSOLI LORENZO 12,9 S 27 20 19 18 84
1461-1 1041-1 1391-1 1321-1

16° CORSI  ROCCHI NIRVANA 11 SL 23 21 20 14 78
1461-1 1111-1 1041-1 971-1

17° RASERA VITTORIO 14,5 S 20 20 16 15 71
1111-1 1251-1 1041-1 1181-1

18° VITTORIA DAVIDE 14,7 S 20 17 15 14 66
1111-1 1321-1 971-1 1251-1

19° ZANOTTI CLAUDIO 17 S 23 19 15 8 65
971-1 1251-1 1041-1 1391-1

20° PERLOTTI MARIO 22 S 14 14 13 12 53
1041-1 1461-1 1251-1 971-1

21° CROSAZZI ALBERTO 21,6 S 16 13 11 10 50
1391-1 971-1 1251-1 1461-1

22° CAPPA BRUNELLA 27,8 SL 10 7 6 5 28
971-1 1321-1 1041-1 1391-1

23° HOLT JULIE MARIE 25,3 SL 8 5 5 3 21
1461-1 1391-1 1251-1 1321-1

24° FIOLETTI PAOLO 3,7 31 29 25 85
1251-1 1111-1 1181-1

25° LENZI BRUNO 17,4 S 18 16 16 50
971-1 1111-1 1251-1

26° RODELLA EDOARDO 14,6 S 20 13 12 45
1041-1 1111-1 1181-1

27° RIGOTTI DAVIDE 17,8 S 18 15 11 44
971-1 1251-1 1111-1

28° ALESSI ROBERTO 20,4 S 14 12 11 37
1321-1 971-1 1251-1

29° FRANZONI LORIS 22,5 S 13 12 11 36
971-1 1461-1 1111-1
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30° PANSA CLAUDIO 20,6 18 11 2 31
1391-1 1461-1 1321-1

31° PLOCAR MICHELE 25,6 12 9 9 30
1391-1 1041-1 1321-1

32° BONOMI LAURA 27,9 SL 10 5 4 19
1041-1 971-1 1181-1

33° BERLANDA PIERGIORGIO 30,2 S 7 4 3 14
971-1 1321-1 1041-1

34° COMINI EMILIO 33,8 S 6 5 3 14
1321-1 1461-1 1181-1

35° PATERLINI MARIA GRAZIA 50,5 SL 4 1 0 5
1181-1 1321-1 1391-1

36° BALZARINI SIMONE 3,2 28 23 51
1321-1 1181-1

37° MALOSSINI CARLO 12,6 S 23 16 39
1111-1 1041-1

38° ESPOSITO ENRICO 13,5 19 13 32
1391-1 1181-1

39° LAZZARONI FRANCESCO 15,5 S 16 16 32
1251-1 1461-1

40° STIENEN ERIC JOHANNES 16,5 S 17 10 27
1111-1 1181-1

41° ZANETTI TULLIO 26,3 S 13 13 26
971-1 1111-1

42° PAVANELLI RAFFAELE 20,3 S 16 9 25
1041-1 1251-1

43° LORENZI GIANCARLO 23 S 14 4 18
971-1 1111-1

44° NAUDI GEORGE 20,1 S 9 8 17
1461-1 971-1

45° BENETTI LUCIANO 26,7 S 8 7 15
1041-1 1181-1

46° ACERBO ADRIANO 25,4 S 6 5 11
971-1 1461-1

47° SPECCHER ALESSANDRO 45,9 3 0 3
1251-1 1041-1

48° RIGOTTI LEONARDO -1,8 37 37
1111-1

49° REGOSA ROBERTO 6,8 S 27 27
1251-1

50° RIZZINI LUCA 10,5 S 26 26
1111-1

51° HJORT OLA 0,3 S 25 25
1181-1

52° DELL'ACQUA ALESSANDRO 9,4 24 24
1321-1

53° MOZZONI FABRIZIO 9,5 S 23 23
1111-1

54° ZAGNI GIANPAOLO 8,7 S 23 23
1461-1

55° CANNAZZA PINO 13,6 S 20 20
971-1

56° CRISTOFOLETTI TIZIANO 12,8 S 20 20
1111-1

57° ZINETTI GIUSEPPE 15,1 S 17 17
1461-1

58° MASINI ALESSIO 15,3 16 16
1321-1
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59° RUFFO LORENZO 16,4 15 15
1041-1

60° SPIRITO LUCIANO 19,5 S 15 15
971-1

61° CHIAPPINI ANDREA 16,6 14 14
1111-1

62° FERRARI MAURO 24,6 S 14 14
1391-1

63° FERRARI RICCARDO 21,2 S 14 14
971-1

64° MARTINELLI MICHELE 15,4 S 14 14
1321-1

65° PRESEGLIO MASSIMO 17,7 S 13 13
1251-1

66° SAVELLI ROBERTO 16,2 S 13 13
1251-1

67° SCALVINI SERGIO 24,9 S 13 13
1181-1

68° SONCINI SANDRO 15,9 S 13 13
1041-1

69° VAUBEL VERA 20,5 SL 13 13
1111-1

70° BIANCHI RICCARDO 19,7 12 12
1041-1

71° MIRACCA GIANLUIGI 15,8 S 12 12
971-1

72° NOBILI GIANLUIGI 17,3 S 12 12
1041-1

73° NOBILI MARIA VITTORIA 21,7 L 12 12
1041-1

74° PARIS FULVIO 16,8 S 12 12
971-1

75° VAUBEL DOMINIK 14,4 S 12 12
1111-1

76° PILI GIANLUCA 20,6 S 11 11
1111-1

77° ASSANELLI MARIA GRAZIA 21,8 SL 10 10
1321-1

78° GHIDINI ALBERTO 22,3 S 10 10
1181-1

79° SPILLER ALESSANDRO 13,9 10 10
971-1

80° ZAPPA PAOLO 24,3 S 10 10
971-1

81° BERARD MAURO 19,1 S 9 9
971-1

82° MARCHESI GIORGIO 26,9 S 9 9
1181-1

83° MENEGHELLI FRANCESCO 12,4 9 9
1461-1

84° PEZZIA FRANCESCO 26,3 S 9 9
1181-1

85° TOGNI FRANCO 24,9 S 9 9
971-1

86° CERRATO SANDRO 28,2 S 8 8
1181-1

87° LA VIA INIGO 18,9 S 8 8
971-1
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88° MARBAN TERESA 19,7 SL 8 8
971-1

89° MILANESI TIZIANO ELIGIO 27,1 S 8 8
971-1

90° PEDRUZZI STEFANO 20,3 S 8 8
1321-1

91° SERTURINI LUCIANO SEVERINO 20,6 S 8 8
1391-1

92° AQUILA GAETANO 18,7 S 7 7
1181-1

93° DESIDERATO DONATO 34,4 S 7 7
1111-1

94° PERINI SIMONA 36,5 L 7 7
1041-1

95° BERNUZZI MAURO 21,7 6 6
1321-1

96° CANDLER PETER 32,6 S 6 6
1041-1

97° CREMONESI FRANCESCO 31 S 6 6
1461-1

98° DEBIASI GIOVANNI 15,5 S 6 6
1461-1

99° GIULIANI PAOLO BATTISTA 31,7 S 6 6
1461-1

100° LURAGHI GIUSEPPEUGENIO 18,8 S 6 6
1041-1

101° SIRONI EUGENIO 25 S 6 6
1461-1

102° TOEDTMANN GORDON 20,8 6 6
1461-1

103° BATTISTI MIRCO 26,1 S 5 5
1321-1

104° BELOTTI ULISSE 27,4 S 5 5
1391-1

105° FALQUI MASSIDDA RENZO 37,4 S 5 5
1041-1

106° LARIZZA SALVATORE 28,4 S 5 5
1041-1

107° MASSOLINI LUCA 21,6 5 5
971-1

108° PASQUALI ALBERTO 32,7 S 5 5
1321-1

109° CORTI PATRIZIA 36 SL 4 4
1321-1

110° SCHINDELE KARIN 35,1 SL 4 4
971-1

111° FORNASARI MARCO 29,1 S 2 2
1041-1

112° RONCONI GIOVANNA 53,3 SL 2 2
1041-1

113° TANFOGLIO ALLA 41,7 L 2 2
1111-1

114° CREMER JUERGEN 26,5 S 1 1
1321-1

115° SAVELLI CARLO 43 S 0 0
1251-1
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1° FORLANI GIOVANNI 9,8 S 47 38 37 35 34 33 32 27 283
1461-1 1251-1 1391-1 971-1 1111-1 1321-1 1181-1 1041-1

2° SCALVINI ADRIANO 21 S 36 32 31 30 29 27 26 23 234
971-1 1391-1 1251-1 1321-1 1461-1 1111-1 1041-1 1181-1

3° ERMERT BARBARA 17,8 SL 35 34 34 33 32 31 30 229
1461-1 1391-1 1041-1 1251-1 1181-1 971-1 1111-1

4° DONATI RENATO 25,5 S 40 35 33 33 31 28 27 227
1391-1 1251-1 1321-1 971-1 1041-1 1181-1 1461-1

5° BORDONI MARCO 28 S 43 42 34 32 25 24 22 222
1461-1 1251-1 1321-1 971-1 1181-1 1111-1 1041-1

6° SHIELS THOMAS 14,4 S 32 30 29 28 28 25 25 197
1321-1 1461-1 1181-1 1111-1 1391-1 971-1 1251-1

7° BRIARAVA FRANCESCO 23,7 S 37 36 36 34 30 25 198
1041-1 1391-1 1461-1 1321-1 1251-1 971-1

8° FLORIOLI PAOLO 17,3 S 35 35 33 33 29 25 190
1251-1 1391-1 1461-1 1111-1 971-1 1181-1

9° ZAMBIASI FRANCO 12,2 S 38 38 37 32 29 174
1041-1 1111-1 971-1 1181-1 1461-1

10° TRAVAGLIATI PAOLO 22,9 S 36 31 31 30 24 152
1321-1 1111-1 1251-1 971-1 1391-1

11° BIANCHINI PIERLUIGI 24,1 S 39 30 30 29 20 148
1251-1 971-1 1181-1 1321-1 1041-1

12° RIZZA ALESSANDRO 23,3 S 37 29 28 28 25 147
1321-1 1251-1 1391-1 1461-1 1181-1

13° BONANOMI ROBERTO 23 S 29 28 25 24 24 130
971-1 1391-1 1251-1 1321-1 1461-1

14° TOSELLI VILFREDO 21,1 S 28 24 24 23 23 122
1251-1 1391-1 1181-1 1461-1 1321-1

15° GROSOLI LORENZO 12,9 S 46 39 35 34 154
1461-1 1041-1 1391-1 1321-1

16° CROSAZZI ALBERTO 21,6 S 39 33 32 32 136
1391-1 1251-1 971-1 1461-1

17° CORSI  ROCCHI NIRVANA 11 SL 37 35 35 28 135
1461-1 1041-1 1111-1 971-1

18° RASERA VITTORIO 14,5 S 36 36 30 27 129
1111-1 1251-1 1041-1 1181-1

19° VITTORIA DAVIDE 14,7 S 37 33 31 27 128
1111-1 1321-1 971-1 1251-1

20° ZANOTTI CLAUDIO 17 S 43 36 30 19 128
971-1 1251-1 1041-1 1391-1

21° CAPPA BRUNELLA 27,8 SL 41 31 28 26 126
971-1 1321-1 1391-1 1041-1

22° PERLOTTI MARIO 22 S 34 32 31 28 125
1461-1 1041-1 971-1 1251-1

23° HOLT JULIE MARIE 25,3 SL 30 28 27 24 109
1461-1 1391-1 1251-1 1321-1

24° LENZI BRUNO 17,4 S 40 38 36 114
971-1 1251-1 1111-1

25° FRANZONI LORIS 22,5 S 41 36 30 107
971-1 1111-1 1461-1

26° FIOLETTI PAOLO 3,7 37 36 31 104
1111-1 1251-1 1181-1

27° RIGOTTI DAVIDE 17,8 S 39 36 28 103
971-1 1251-1 1111-1

28° PANSA CLAUDIO 20,6 46 32 21 99
1391-1 1461-1 1321-1

29° PLOCAR MICHELE 25,6 36 33 29 98
1391-1 1321-1 1041-1

GOLF BOGLIACO S.R.L.

GOLF AND HEALTH domenica 5 giugno 2022 16.36.19

Pagina 1 di 4

Clas. Giocatore Hcp
Risultati
Gara - giro Netto

CLASSIFICA Parziale Gener.   Netto 



30° ALESSI ROBERTO 20,4 S 33 30 30 93
1321-1 971-1 1251-1

31° RODELLA EDOARDO 14,6 S 37 27 26 90
1041-1 1181-1 1111-1

32° BONOMI LAURA 27,9 SL 36 24 23 83
1041-1 1181-1 971-1

33° COMINI EMILIO 33,8 S 36 24 23 83
1321-1 1181-1 1461-1

34° BERLANDA PIERGIORGIO 30,2 S 31 24 23 78
971-1 1041-1 1321-1

35° PATERLINI MARIA GRAZIA 50,5 SL 21 15 12 48
1181-1 1391-1 1321-1

36° ZANETTI TULLIO 26,3 S 43 36 79
971-1 1111-1

37° MALOSSINI CARLO 12,6 S 41 32 73
1111-1 1041-1

38° PAVANELLI RAFFAELE 20,3 S 39 28 67
1041-1 1251-1

39° ESPOSITO ENRICO 13,5 38 28 66
1391-1 1181-1

40° LAZZARONI FRANCESCO 15,5 S 31 31 62
1251-1 1461-1

41° STIENEN ERIC JOHANNES 16,5 S 37 25 62
1111-1 1181-1

42° BALZARINI SIMONE 3,2 33 26 59
1321-1 1181-1

43° ACERBO ADRIANO 25,4 S 30 26 56
1461-1 971-1

44° LORENZI GIANCARLO 23 S 35 20 55
971-1 1111-1

45° BENETTI LUCIANO 26,7 S 28 26 54
1181-1 1041-1

46° NAUDI GEORGE 20,1 S 26 26 52
971-1 1461-1

47° SPECCHER ALESSANDRO 45,9 15 12 27
1251-1 1041-1

48° FERRARI MAURO 24,6 S 39 39
1391-1

49° SPIRITO LUCIANO 19,5 S 39 39
971-1

50° RIZZINI LUCA 10,5 S 38 38
1111-1

51° SCALVINI SERGIO 24,9 S 38 38
1181-1

52° CANNAZZA PINO 13,6 S 37 37
971-1

53° RIGOTTI LEONARDO -1,8 37 37
1111-1

54° CRISTOFOLETTI TIZIANO 12,8 S 36 36
1111-1

55° FERRARI RICCARDO 21,2 S 36 36
971-1

56° MOZZONI FABRIZIO 9,5 S 36 36
1111-1

57° PILI GIANLUCA 20,6 S 36 36
1111-1

58° REGOSA ROBERTO 6,8 S 36 36
1251-1
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59° CERRATO SANDRO 28,2 S 35 35
1181-1

60° CHIAPPINI ANDREA 16,6 35 35
1111-1

61° MARCHESI GIORGIO 26,9 S 35 35
1181-1

62° NOBILI MARIA VITTORIA 21,7 L 35 35
1041-1

63° VAUBEL VERA 20,5 SL 35 35
1111-1

64° ASSANELLI MARIA GRAZIA 21,8 SL 34 34
1321-1

65° DELL'ACQUA ALESSANDRO 9,4 34 34
1321-1

66° RUFFO LORENZO 16,4 34 34
1041-1

67° PRESEGLIO MASSIMO 17,7 S 33 33
1251-1

68° SAVELLI ROBERTO 16,2 S 33 33
1251-1

69° TOGNI FRANCO 24,9 S 33 33
971-1

70° SONCINI SANDRO 15,9 S 32 32
1041-1

71° ZAGNI GIANPAOLO 8,7 S 32 32
1461-1

72° ZAPPA PAOLO 24,3 S 32 32
971-1

73° GHIDINI ALBERTO 22,3 S 31 31
1181-1

74° MASINI ALESSIO 15,3 31 31
1321-1

75° MILANESI TIZIANO ELIGIO 27,1 S 31 31
971-1

76° LARIZZA SALVATORE 28,4 S 30 30
1041-1

77° MARTINELLI MICHELE 15,4 S 30 30
1321-1

78° PARIS FULVIO 16,8 S 30 30
971-1

79° GIULIANI PAOLO BATTISTA 31,7 S 29 29
1461-1

80° PASQUALI ALBERTO 32,7 S 29 29
1321-1

81° ZINETTI GIUSEPPE 15,1 S 29 29
1461-1

82° BELOTTI ULISSE 27,4 S 28 28
1391-1

83° BIANCHI RICCARDO 19,7 28 28
1041-1

84° DESIDERATO DONATO 34,4 S 28 28
1111-1

85° FALQUI MASSIDDA RENZO 37,4 S 28 28
1041-1

86° MARBAN TERESA 19,7 SL 28 28
971-1

87° MASSOLINI LUCA 21,6 28 28
971-1
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88° PERINI SIMONA 36,5 L 28 28
1041-1

89° NOBILI GIANLUIGI 17,3 S 27 27
1041-1

90° PEZZIA FRANCESCO 26,3 S 27 27
1181-1

91° SERTURINI LUCIANO SEVERINO 20,6 S 27 27
1391-1

92° SIRONI EUGENIO 25 S 27 27
1461-1

93° BERARD MAURO 19,1 S 26 26
971-1

94° CANDLER PETER 32,6 S 26 26
1041-1

95° CREMONESI FRANCESCO 31 S 26 26
1461-1

96° HJORT OLA 0,3 S 26 26
1181-1

97° LA VIA INIGO 18,9 S 26 26
971-1

98° MIRACCA GIANLUIGI 15,8 S 26 26
971-1

99° PEDRUZZI STEFANO 20,3 S 25 25
1321-1

100° VAUBEL DOMINIK 14,4 S 25 25
1111-1

101° FORNASARI MARCO 29,1 S 23 23
1041-1

102° SCHINDELE KARIN 35,1 SL 23 23
971-1

103° AQUILA GAETANO 18,7 S 22 22
1181-1

104° LURAGHI GIUSEPPEUGENIO 18,8 S 22 22
1041-1

105° TANFOGLIO ALLA 41,7 L 22 22
1111-1

106° DEBIASI GIOVANNI 15,5 S 21 21
1461-1

107° BATTISTI MIRCO 26,1 S 20 20
1321-1

108° CREMER JUERGEN 26,5 S 20 20
1321-1

109° MENEGHELLI FRANCESCO 12,4 20 20
1461-1

110° SPILLER ALESSANDRO 13,9 20 20
971-1

111° CORTI PATRIZIA 36 SL 19 19
1321-1

112° SAVELLI CARLO 43 S 18 18
1251-1

113° TOEDTMANN GORDON 20,8 17 17
1461-1

114° BERNUZZI MAURO 21,7 15 15
1321-1

115° RONCONI GIOVANNA 53,3 SL 14 14
1041-1
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